
European U23 Championships
Sabre Masculin individuelle

Bratislava
le 25 mai 2012

Fencers (all, structured order - 45 fencers)
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name and first name nat. number date of birth

GALLI Lukas AUT 176 24/7/1991
WILLAU Mathias AUT 330 23/6/1992
NIKOLIC Nikolai AUT 91 29/10/1990
SCHWARZ Gilbert AUT 227 21/2/1990
BUDAGOV Yusif AZE 504 7/3/1991
DADASHOV Huseyn AZE 499 17/4/1993
SAFAROV Javanshir AZE 849 23/1/1977
ROMANOVITCH Alexei BLR 83 30/8/1989
LIKHACHEUSKI Aliaksei BLR 106 28/6/1990
SHACHANIN Siarhei BLR 215 24/9/1992
KARABINSKI Artsiom BLR 403 27/8/1993
SHBANSKI Miroslav BUL 449 24/8/1989
IVANOV Antonio BUL 423 23/9/1989
BURNEV Lyuboslav BUL 416 26/1/1994
PASKOV Pancho BUL 421 9/5/1994
BAZADZE Beka GEO 360 29/7/1989
SCHROEDTER Sebastian GER 211 18/8/1990
SZABO Matyas GER 75 19/8/1991
KINDLER Maximilian GER 139 9/4/1993
HUBERS Richard GER 170 10/2/1993
GALL Csaba HUN 105 28/4/1989
GEMESI Bence HUN 123 16/10/1989
ILIASZ Nikolasz HUN 89 3/11/1991
SZATMARI Andras HUN 192 3/2/1993
FOSCHINI Gabriele ITA 158 25/8/1990
GIANI Amedeo ITA 201 11/7/1991
NUCCIO Riccardo ITA 202 7/11/1991
SBRAGIA Stefano ITA 114 13/2/1990
MATEISIN Piotr MDA 17/4/1994
ZAPOROJCENCO Nicolai MDA 13/10/1994
KONIUSZ Bartosz POL 166 15/1/1991
REGULEWSKI Maciej POL 171 11/7/1990
SKUBISZEWSKI Damian POL 117 15/3/1989
WIECH Sebastian POL 288 22/2/1989
GALATANU Ciprian-Fabian ROU 164 17/11/1989
BALOK Maxim RUS 119 16/7/1991
VELIKIY Trofim RUS 112 7/9/1991
IBRAGIMOV Kamill RUS 111 13/8/1993
SAVICH Boris RUS 63 20/7/1990
POPOVIC Petar SRB 26/3/1990
ANT Ibrahim-Ahmet TUR 90 13/2/1992
FIRAT Caglayan-Nehir TUR 110 20/7/1992
AULOV Yevheniy UKR 11/10/1990
KONOPATSKIY Stanislav UKR 459 7/8/1991
TARYKYN Viktor UKR 10/9/1996
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Formula of the competition
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45 fencers

1 poules: round

45 fencers
7 poules (3 poules of 7, 4 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries
34 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 34 fencers

Tableau direct
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European U23 Championships
Sabre Masculin individuelle

Bratislava
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    13:00    piste No  1
Referee: SAKHVADZE David GEO, VALIYEV Fikrat AZE

V/M ind. HS rank
SHACHANIN Siarhei BLR  V  4  V  V  4  4 0.500 7 27 4
GEMESI Bence HUN  4  4  V  0  V  V 0.500 4 23 5
SAVICH Boris RUS  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 12 28 1
TARYKYN Viktor UKR  1  1  1  1  0  3 0.000 -23 7 7
KINDLER Maximilian GER  0  V  V  V  4  V 0.667 9 24 2
WIECH Sebastian POL  V  2  2  V  V  V 0.667 3 24 3
ZAPOROJCENCO Nicolai MDA  V  1  0  V  1  3 0.333 -12 15 6

Poule No 2    13:00    piste No  2
Referee: LAHOTSKA Maxim BLR

V/M ind. HS rank
SKUBISZEWSKI Damian POL  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 15 29 1
WILLAU Mathias AUT  1  V  4  V  V  4 0.500 2 24 4
MATEISIN Piotr MDA  0  4  V  V  2  3 0.333 -6 19 6
BALOK Maxim RUS  V  V  2  V  1  V 0.667 1 23 3
POPOVIC Petar SRB  1  2  3  0  1  3 0.000 -20 10 7
NUCCIO Riccardo ITA  4  1  V  V  V  V 0.667 8 25 2
SZABO Matyas GER  3  V  V  4  V  3 0.500 0 25 5

Poule No 3    13:00    piste No  3
Referee: MARINTCHECHKI Nikolai BUL

V/M ind. HS rank
SBRAGIA Stefano ITA  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 11 29 2
SCHWARZ Gilbert AUT  3  1  V  2  V  V 0.500 -1 21 5
BAZADZE Beka GEO  1  V  2  4  V  V 0.500 5 22 3
AULOV Yevheniy UKR  4  1  V  2  1  V 0.333 -4 18 6
GALATANU Ciprian-Fabian ROU  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 28 1
ROMANOVITCH Alexei BLR  V  3  1  V  2  V 0.500 0 21 4
SAFAROV Javanshir AZE  2  3  0  0  0  1 0.000 -24 6 7

Poule No 4    13:00    piste No  4
Referee: FLOREA Marius ROU

V/M ind. HS rank
ILIASZ Nikolasz HUN  V  V  3  4  V 0.600 2 22 2
SCHROEDTER Sebastian GER  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 10 24 1
FOSCHINI Gabriele ITA  4  2  V  1  V 0.400 -3 17 4
VELIKIY Trofim RUS  V  4  2  V  1 0.400 -4 17 6
KARABINSKI Artsiom BLR  V  1  V  3  4 0.400 -2 18 3
SHBANSKI Miroslav BUL  2  2  3  V  V 0.400 -3 17 4

Poule No 5    13:00    piste No  5
Referee: BOWERS Keith GBR

V/M ind. HS rank
ANT Ibrahim-Ahmet TUR  0  2  2  V  V 0.400 -5 14 4
KONIUSZ Bartosz POL  V  3  3  V  V 0.600 7 21 3
IBRAGIMOV Kamill RUS  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
GIANI Amedeo ITA  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 9 22 2
BUDAGOV Yusif AZE  3  1  1  3  V 0.200 -10 13 5
BURNEV Lyuboslav BUL  1  3  1  0  3 0.000 -17 8 6
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European U23 Championships Sabre Masculin Individuelle

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 6    13:00    piste No  6
Referee: NOWINOWSKI Dariusz POL

V/M ind. HS rank
DADASHOV Huseyn AZE  4  0  0  2  V 0.200 -10 11 4
NIKOLIC Nikolai AUT  V  4  3  V  V 0.600 2 22 3
SZATMARI Andras HUN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1
HUBERS Richard GER  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 12 23 2
PASKOV Pancho BUL  V  2  0  1  3 0.200 -11 11 6
FIRAT Caglayan-Nehir TUR  1  4  0  2  V 0.200 -11 12 5

Poule No 7    13:00    piste No  7
Referee: BOULANGER Laurent FRA

V/M ind. HS rank
GALLI Lukas AUT  3  V  4  1  4 0.200 -4 17 4
REGULEWSKI Maciej POL  V  V  3  1  V 0.600 1 19 3
IVANOV Antonio BUL  1  2  1  2  V 0.200 -9 11 5
LIKHACHEUSKI Aliaksei BLR  V  V  V  1  V 0.800 6 21 2
GALL Csaba HUN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
KONOPATSKIY Stanislav UKR  V  3  0  2  4 0.200 -10 14 6
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European U23 Championships
Sabre Masculin individuelle

Bratislava
le 25 mai 2012

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 45 fencers)
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rank name and first name country V/M ind. HS group

1 SZATMARI Andras HUN 1.000 18 25 qualifier
2 GALL Csaba HUN 1.000 16 25 qualifier
2 IBRAGIMOV Kamill RUS 1.000 16 25 qualifier
4 SKUBISZEWSKI Damian POL 0.833 15 29 qualifier
5 GALATANU Ciprian-Fabian ROU 0.833 13 28 qualifier
6 SAVICH Boris RUS 0.833 12 28 qualifier
7 SBRAGIA Stefano ITA 0.833 11 29 qualifier
8 HUBERS Richard GER 0.800 12 23 qualifier
9 SCHROEDTER Sebastian GER 0.800 10 24 qualifier

10 GIANI Amedeo ITA 0.800 9 22 qualifier
11 LIKHACHEUSKI Aliaksei BLR 0.800 6 21 qualifier
12 KINDLER Maximilian GER 0.667 9 24 qualifier
13 NUCCIO Riccardo ITA 0.667 8 25 qualifier
14 WIECH Sebastian POL 0.667 3 24 qualifier
15 BALOK Maxim RUS 0.667 1 23 qualifier
16 KONIUSZ Bartosz POL 0.600 7 21 qualifier
17 ILIASZ Nikolasz HUN 0.600 2 22 qualifier
17 NIKOLIC Nikolai AUT 0.600 2 22 qualifier
19 REGULEWSKI Maciej POL 0.600 1 19 qualifier
20 SHACHANIN Siarhei BLR 0.500 7 27 qualifier
21 BAZADZE Beka GEO 0.500 5 22 qualifier
22 GEMESI Bence HUN 0.500 4 23 qualifier
23 WILLAU Mathias AUT 0.500 2 24 qualifier
24 SZABO Matyas GER 0.500 0 25 qualifier
25 ROMANOVITCH Alexei BLR 0.500 0 21 qualifier
26 SCHWARZ Gilbert AUT 0.500 -1 21 qualifier
27 KARABINSKI Artsiom BLR 0.400 -2 18 qualifier
28 FOSCHINI Gabriele ITA 0.400 -3 17 qualifier
28 SHBANSKI Miroslav BUL 0.400 -3 17 qualifier
30 VELIKIY Trofim RUS 0.400 -4 17 qualifier
31 ANT Ibrahim-Ahmet TUR 0.400 -5 14 qualifier
32 AULOV Yevheniy UKR 0.333 -4 18 qualifier
33 MATEISIN Piotr MDA 0.333 -6 19 qualifier
34 ZAPOROJCENCO Nicolai MDA 0.333 -12 15 qualifier
35 GALLI Lukas AUT 0.200 -4 17 eliminated
36 IVANOV Antonio BUL 0.200 -9 11 eliminated
37 KONOPATSKIY Stanislav UKR 0.200 -10 14 eliminated
38 BUDAGOV Yusif AZE 0.200 -10 13 eliminated
39 DADASHOV Huseyn AZE 0.200 -10 11 eliminated
40 FIRAT Caglayan-Nehir TUR 0.200 -11 12 eliminated
41 PASKOV Pancho BUL 0.200 -11 11 eliminated
42 BURNEV Lyuboslav BUL 0.000 -17 8 eliminated
43 POPOVIC Petar SRB 0.000 -20 10 eliminated
44 TARYKYN Viktor UKR 0.000 -23 7 eliminated
45 SAFAROV Javanshir AZE 0.000 -24 6 eliminated
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European U23 Championships Sabre Masculin Individuelle

page 1/21 SZATMARI Andras HUN

Tableau de 64

64 --------- ---

33 MATEISIN Piotr MDA

32 AULOV Yevheniy UKR    15/12

17 ILIASZ Nikolasz HUN

48 --------- ---

49 --------- ---

16 KONIUSZ Bartosz POL

9 SCHROEDTER Sebastian GER

56 --------- ---

41 --------- ---

24 SZABO Matyas GER

25 ROMANOVITCH Alexei BLR

40 --------- ---

57 --------- ---

8 HUBERS Richard GER

5 GALATANU Ciprian-Fabia ROU

60 --------- ---

37 --------- ---

28 FOSCHINI Gabriele ITA

21 BAZADZE Beka GEO

44 --------- ---

53 --------- ---

12 KINDLER Maximilian GER

13 NUCCIO Riccardo ITA

52 --------- ---

45 --------- ---

20 SHACHANIN Siarhei BLR

29 SHBANSKI Miroslav BUL

36 --------- ---

61 --------- ---

4 SKUBISZEWSKI Damian POL

SZATMARI Andras

Tableau de 32

MATEISIN Piotr
   15/6

ILIASZ Nikolasz

KONIUSZ Bartosz
   15/9

SCHROEDTER Sebastian

SZABO Matyas
   15/14

ROMANOVITCH Alexei

HUBERS Richard
   15/11

GALATANU Ciprian-Fabia

FOSCHINI Gabriele
   15/12

BAZADZE Beka

KINDLER Maximilian
   15/14

NUCCIO Riccardo

SHACHANIN Siarhei
   15/9

SHBANSKI Miroslav

SKUBISZEWSKI Damian
   15/9

SZATMARI Andras

ILIASZ Nikolasz

SZABO Matyas

HUBERS Richard

FOSCHINI Gabriele

BAZADZE Beka

NUCCIO Riccardo

SKUBISZEWSKI Damian



European U23 Championships Sabre Masculin Individuelle

page 2/23 GALL Csaba HUN

Tableau de 64

62 --------- ---

35 --------- ---

30 VELIKIY Trofim RUS

19 REGULEWSKI Maciej POL

46 --------- ---

51 --------- ---

14 WIECH Sebastian POL

11 LIKHACHEUSKI Aliaksei BLR

54 --------- ---

43 --------- ---

22 GEMESI Bence HUN

27 KARABINSKI Artsiom BLR

38 --------- ---

59 --------- ---

6 SAVICH Boris RUS

7 SBRAGIA Stefano ITA

58 --------- ---

39 --------- ---

26 SCHWARZ Gilbert AUT

23 WILLAU Mathias AUT

42 --------- ---

55 --------- ---

10 GIANI Amedeo ITA

15 BALOK Maxim RUS

50 --------- ---

47 --------- ---

18 NIKOLIC Nikolai AUT

31 ANT Ibrahim-Ahmet TUR

34 ZAPOROJCENCO Nicolai MDA    15/7

63 --------- ---

2 IBRAGIMOV Kamill RUS

GALL Csaba

Tableau de 32

VELIKIY Trofim
   15/11

REGULEWSKI Maciej

WIECH Sebastian
   15/5

LIKHACHEUSKI Aliaksei

GEMESI Bence
   15/12

KARABINSKI Artsiom

SAVICH Boris
   15/6

SBRAGIA Stefano

SCHWARZ Gilbert
   15/14

WILLAU Mathias

GIANI Amedeo
   15/12

BALOK Maxim

NIKOLIC Nikolai
   15/12

ZAPOROJCENCO Nicolai

IBRAGIMOV Kamill
   15/4

GALL Csaba

WIECH Sebastian

LIKHACHEUSKI Aliaksei

SAVICH Boris

SCHWARZ Gilbert

GIANI Amedeo

BALOK Maxim

IBRAGIMOV Kamill
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1 SZATMARI Andras HUN

Tableau de 16

16 ILIASZ Nikolasz HUN    15/11

9 SZABO Matyas GER

8 HUBERS Richard GER    15/7

5 FOSCHINI Gabriele ITA

12 BAZADZE Beka GEO    15/14

13 NUCCIO Riccardo ITA

4 SKUBISZEWSKI Dami POL    15/14

3 GALL Csaba HUN

14 WIECH Sebastian POL    15/4

11 LIKHACHEUSKI Aliak BLR

6 SAVICH Boris RUS    15/9

7 SCHWARZ Gilbert AUT

10 GIANI Amedeo ITA    15/13

15 BALOK Maxim RUS

2 IBRAGIMOV Kamill RUS    15/11

SZATMARI Andras

Tableau de 8

SZABO Matyas
   15/13

BAZADZE Beka

NUCCIO Riccardo
   15/10

GALL Csaba

LIKHACHEUSKI Aliak
   15/7

SCHWARZ Gilbert

BALOK Maxim
   15/10

SZATMARI Andras

Demi-finales

BAZADZE Beka

   15/5

LIKHACHEUSKI Aliak

BALOK Maxim

   15/13

SZATMARI Andras

Finale

BALOK Maxim

   15/7
SZATMARI Andras
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 45 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. date of birth

1 SZATMARI Andras HUN 3/2/1993
2 BALOK Maxim RUS 16/7/1991
3 BAZADZE Beka GEO 29/7/1989
3 LIKHACHEUSKI Aliaksei BLR 28/6/1990
5 GALL Csaba HUN 28/4/1989
6 NUCCIO Riccardo ITA 7/11/1991
7 SZABO Matyas GER 19/8/1991
8 SCHWARZ Gilbert AUT 21/2/1990
9 IBRAGIMOV Kamill RUS 13/8/1993

10 SKUBISZEWSKI Damian POL 15/3/1989
11 SAVICH Boris RUS 20/7/1990
12 HUBERS Richard GER 10/2/1993
13 GIANI Amedeo ITA 11/7/1991
14 WIECH Sebastian POL 22/2/1989
15 ILIASZ Nikolasz HUN 3/11/1991
16 FOSCHINI Gabriele ITA 25/8/1990
17 GALATANU Ciprian-Fabian ROU 17/11/1989
18 SBRAGIA Stefano ITA 13/2/1990
19 SCHROEDTER Sebastian GER 18/8/1990
20 KINDLER Maximilian GER 9/4/1993
21 KONIUSZ Bartosz POL 15/1/1991
22 NIKOLIC Nikolai AUT 29/10/1990
23 REGULEWSKI Maciej POL 11/7/1990
24 SHACHANIN Siarhei BLR 24/9/1992
25 GEMESI Bence HUN 16/10/1989
26 WILLAU Mathias AUT 23/6/1992
27 ROMANOVITCH Alexei BLR 30/8/1989
28 KARABINSKI Artsiom BLR 27/8/1993
29 SHBANSKI Miroslav BUL 24/8/1989
30 VELIKIY Trofim RUS 7/9/1991
31 MATEISIN Piotr MDA 17/4/1994
32 ZAPOROJCENCO Nicolai MDA 13/10/1994
33 ANT Ibrahim-Ahmet TUR 13/2/1992
34 AULOV Yevheniy UKR 11/10/1990

35 GALLI Lukas AUT 24/7/1991
36 IVANOV Antonio BUL 23/9/1989
37 KONOPATSKIY Stanislav UKR 7/8/1991
38 BUDAGOV Yusif AZE 7/3/1991
39 DADASHOV Huseyn AZE 17/4/1993
40 FIRAT Caglayan-Nehir TUR 20/7/1992
41 PASKOV Pancho BUL 9/5/1994
42 BURNEV Lyuboslav BUL 26/1/1994
43 POPOVIC Petar SRB 26/3/1990
44 TARYKYN Viktor UKR 10/9/1996
45 SAFAROV Javanshir AZE 23/1/1977
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Referees (alphabetic order)
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name and first name cat nat. poules matches finales

BOULANGER Laurent B FRA 1 6 1
BOWERS Keith B GBR 1 5 3
FLOREA Marius B ROU 1 5 1
LAHOTSKA Maxim B BLR 1 5 0
MARINTCHECHKI Nikolai A BUL 1 5 0
NOWINOWSKI Dariusz B POL 1 5 1
SAKHVADZE David B GEO 1 6 0
VALIYEV Fikrat B AZE 1 5 0
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